
Free ESOL Family Outreach Workshops 2018-2019 

Objectives 

Inform EL families about:  

 What tests do students take as required in the 
State of Florida 

 What are the high school graduation 
requirements  

 Their children’s performance on district and 
state tests   

 What reading and math skills do their children 
need to have by the end of the school year  

 Use of existing resources to help their children 
achieve academic success  

 

 School Date Time  

Meadowlawn MS Cafeteria Tuesday, Sept 4 5:30-6:30 p.m.  

Clearwater Intermediate Thursday, Sept 6 5:30-6:30 p.m. 

Belleair ES Media Center Wednesday, Sept 12  8:00-9:00 a.m. 

Dixie Hollins HS  
Media Center 

Thursday, Sept 13 6:00-7:00 p.m.  

Hispanic Outreach Center -
Tarpon Springs SPC Campus 

Tuesday, Sept 18 6:00-7:00 p.m.  

Skyview ES Media Center Tuesday, Sept 25 5:00-6:00 p.m. 

Pinellas Park ES  Friday, Sept 28 7:45-8:45 a.m. 

Hispanic Outreach Center 
Clearwater: 
612 Franklin St, Clearwater, FL 
33756 
 
Presenters:  
Ericka Reckenwald -ESOL 
Family Outreach (EL families 
presentation) 
Jonathan Blair -PCS Guidance 
Department (EL students 
presentation)  

Tuesday, Oct 2  6:00-7:00 p.m. 

Clearwater East Community 
Library 
SPC Clearwater Campus: 2465 
Drew St. Clearwater 
Building LI| Community Room 

Thursday, Oct 4 3:30-4:30 p.m.  

Objective(s):  

Inform EL families about:  

 PCS FOCUS students information system 

 Why do they need a Parent User ID and 
Password 

 How do they obtain their ID and Password 

 How to log in into FOCUS 

 How to access into their children information in 
Portal 

 Clever at Home 

 School Date Time  

McMullen Booth ES Thursday, Sept 27 9:00-10:00 a.m. 

Belleair ES Media Center Thursday, Oct 11  8:30 -9:30 a.m. 

Walsingham ES Tuesday, Oct 23 9:00-11:00 a.m. 

Ponce de Leon ES  
Computer lab 

Wednesday, Oct 24  7:45-8:45 a.m.  

Dunedin Elementary School Thursday, Nov 8 8:00-9:00 a.m. 

Tarpon Springs MS Thursday, Dec 6 8:45-9:45 a.m. 

Frontier Elementary School Tuesday, Dec 11  5:30-6:30 p.m. 

PTC In- Class presentation  Countryside HS Tuesday, Oct 30 12:15-1:30 p.m.  

Objective(s):  

 Inform EL families about:  

 PCS Choice Programs 2019-2020  

 Application Period 

 How to apply for the programs  

 Choice Fairs 

 

 School Date Time  

Clearwater East Community 
Library 
SPC Clearwater Campus: 2465 
Drew St. Clearwater 
Building LI| Community Room 

Thursday, Nov 1 3:30-4:30 p.m. 
   

Tyrone MS Tentative date: 
December 4  

4:30-5:45 p.m.  

 
SPC Field trip 

Clearwater HS  Monday, Nov 5 10:15 a.m.-1:00 p.m. 

Countryside HS Wednesday, Nov 14 10:15 a.m.-1:00 p.m. 

Objective(s): 
Inform EL about the ESOL Family Outreach and the 
support it provides to EL families and students in 
PCS 

Southern ES Wednesday, Nov 7 8:30-9:30 a.m. 



Objective(s):  

 FAFSA Application 

 Help filling up FAFSA Application  

 Bright Futures and other scholarships  

Hispanic Outreach Center: 
612 Franklin St, Clearwater, FL 
33756 

Thursday, Nov 15 6:00-7:00 p.m. 

Objective:  

 Inform EL families about Kindergarten 
Program/Application 2019-2020 

 PCS Choice Programs 2019-2020  

 Programs Application Period 

 How to apply for the programs  
 

Clearwater East Community 
Library 
SPC Clearwater Campus: 2465 
Drew St. Clearwater 
Building LI| Community Room 

Thursday, Dec 6 3:30-4:30 p.m. 

For more information about these workshops, please contact: Ericka Reckenwald  
ESOL Family Outreach Coordinator at 727-588-6415 
 
  

  



  

 


